Q-Full Hexagon

»

Body Steel Zinc plated

Reduced countersunk head
Open end

Larger
grip range
on request

M4
M5
M6
M8
M10

M12

5.9
6.9
8.9
10.9
12.9

15.9

12.00
13.50
16.00
18.00
22.00

25.00

Body Stainless Steel A2

6.0 - 6.

70-71

9.0-91

1.0-11

13.0 - 131

16.0 - 16.1

Reduced countersunk head
Open end

7.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
14.5

18.0

0.5
0.6
0.7

0.8

0.9

[Nm]

3.0
6.0
10.0
24.0
48.0
820

size

6800

10000
15000
27000
37000

54000

02STO5R0401
02STO5R0501
02STO5R0601
02STO5R0801
02STO5R1001

02STO5R1201

Larger
grip range
onrequest

M4
M5
M6
M8
Mio

122 Q-Nut

10.9
12.9

6.0-6.1
7.0-71
9.0-9l
1.0-11
13.0 - 131

7.0
8.0
10.0
12.0

14.5

[Nm]

3.0
6.0
10.0
24.0
48.0

(N]
6800
10000
15000
27000
37000

02SS05R0401
02SSO05R0501
02SSO05R0601
02SSO05R0801
02SSO05R1001
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